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This is to inform that students who could not appear in the Unit Test of Even Sem., 2025, are 

asked to appear in the special test arranged by the Department of Philosophýsn the 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Semester and Paper 

The Department of Philosophy 

SEC 

Notice 

Karimganj College, Sribhumi 

Dr. Susmita Roy, 

4h Sem: DSC (all), 22nd 
DSM, IDC, SEC 

Date of Test 

2nd Sem: DSC1, 22n March, 20259:30 am -10:30 27 
DSC 2, DSM, IDC 

The Department of Philosophy, 
Karimganj College, Sribhumi 

6h Sem: DSE, GE, 22n0 March, 2025 
CC 

March, 2025 

Time 

am 

11:00 am 
12:00 noon 

12:30 

1:30 pm 
pm 

Room no. 

27 

the following 

27 
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