Mondalion 125

Notice The Department of Philosophy

Karimganj College, Sribhumi

This is to inform that students who could not appear in the Unit Test of Even Sem., 2025, are asked to appear in the special test arranged by the Department of Philosophy in the following schedule:

Sl no.	Semester and Paper	Date of Test	Time	Room no.
1.	2 nd Sem: DSC1, DSC 2, DSM, IDC SEC	22 nd March, 2025	9:30 am -10:30 am	27
2.	4 th Sem: DSC (all), DSM, IDC, SEC	22 nd March, 2025	11:00 am - 12:00 noon	27
3.	6 th Sem: DSE, GE,	22 nd March, 2025	12:30 pm – 1:30 pm	27

Daumya Kanti Biswas.

Dr. Susmita Roy, The Department of Philosophy, Karimganj College, Sribhumi